



C5050-062^{Q&As}

Rational UrbanCode Deploy

Pass IBM C5050-062 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/c5050-062.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

What happens to a process when a new version of a used plugin is uploaded into an instance of IBM UrbanCode Deploy?

- A. Nothing happens because the process continues to use the versions of steps that were defined in the previous version of the plugin.
- B. IBM UrbanCode Deploy provides a message that the process might be impacted by new step versions which are available in the new plugin version.
- C. The process steps automatically are updated to use the versions that are provided in the new plugin version.
- D. In current versions of the tool, the processes unfortunately become broken and must be manually repaired.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which three must be installed to have a working installation of IBM UrbanCode Deploy? (Select three.)

- A. Urbancode agent monitor
- B. Urbancode Deploy agent
- C. Database
- D. Urbancode Deploy server

Correct Answer: BCD

A IBM UrbanCode Deploy installation consists of the IBM UrbanCode Deploy server, a database, and at least one agent.

References: https://www.ibm.com/support/knowledgecenter/SS4GSP_6.1.0/com.ibm.udeploy.install.doc/topics/install_ch.html

QUESTION 3

How would the user interface for a FileUtils plugin be defined?

- A. using JavaScript that is contained in a FileUtils.ui file, which is referenced from the plugin definition file
- B. Using xml that is contained in the plugin definition file
- C. Using JavaScript that is contained in the plugin definition file
- D. Using xml that is contained in a FileUtils.ui file, which is referenced from the plugin definition file

Correct Answer: B



References: <https://developer.ibm.com/urbandcode/plugindoc/ibmucd/file-utils-plug/31-2/steps/>

QUESTION 4

A security type in IBM UrbanCode Deploy is a product area that can have permissions defined for it. Additional subtypes can be defined for the product areas. In which product areas is it impossible to define additional subtypes?

- A. Agents and Resources
- B. Web UI and Server Configuration
- C. License and Process
- D. Components and Applications

Correct Answer: B

Except for the web UI and server configuration product areas, you can create security subtypes for most product areas.

References: https://www.ibm.com/support/knowledgecenter/en/SS4GSP_6.1.0/com.ibm.udeploy.admin.doc/topics/security_types_create.html

QUESTION 5

When can an IBM UrbanCode Deploy (UCD) component identify new component versions from Sonotype Nexus?

- A. When the component source config type is set to "Maven"
- B. When the component source config type is set to "Repository"
- C. When the components source config type is set to "Nexus"
- D. When the component version type is set to "Incremental"

Correct Answer: A

To use Nexus as a "Source Config Type" you create a component and have it pull artifacts directly from Nexus by changing the "source config type" to "Maven".

References: <https://developer.ibm.com/answers/questions/7850/nexus-maven-plugin-to-push-artifacts-intoudeploy.html>

[C5050-062 VCE Dumps](#)

[C5050-062 Practice Test](#)

[C5050-062 Study Guide](#)